
CoC First Name Last Name E-mail Address 
Business 

Phone Company Job Title Business Address 

TX - 611 - Amarillo Juliana Kitten Juliana.Kitten@amarillo.gov (806) 378-3023 City of Amarillo 
Community Development 
Administrator 

808 S. Buchanan St; P.O Box 
1971; Amarillo, TX 79105 

TX - 503 - Austin/Travis County Ann Howard annhoward@austinecho.org   
Ending Community Homelessness 
Coalition (ECHO) Executive Director   

TX - 607 - Balance of State CoC Sophia  Checa sophia@thn.org (512) 687-5105 Texas Homeless Network 
Interim Director of Continuum of 
Care Programs 

1713 Fortview Road 
; Austin, TX 78704 

TX - 701 - Bryan/College Station/Brazos Valley Sandra Hoelschers hoelschers@twincitymission.org 
(979) 822-1492 Twin City Mission     

TX - 600 - Dallas City and County, Irving - TEMP 
Contact David Gruber David.Gruber@mdhadallas.org (469) 222-0047 

Metro Dallas Homeless Alliance 
(MDHA) 

Development and 
Communications Director 

2816 Swiss Avenue; Dallas, 
TX 75204 

TX - 603 - El Paso City and County Camille Castillo ccastillo.epch@elp.twcbc.com (915) 843-2158 El Paso Coalition for the Homeless Grants Planner 
6044 Gateway East, Suite 
211 El Paso TX 79905  

  Carol Bohle cbohle.epch@elp.twcbc.com   El Paso Coalition for the Homeless     

TX - 601 - Fort Worth, Arlington/Tarrant County 
CoC Tammy McGhee tammy@ahomewithhope.org 817.637.7716 | Tarrant County Homeless Coalition Executive Director   

  Carolyn Curry carolyn@ahomewithhope.org   Tarrant County Homeless Coalition     

TX - 700 - Houston/Harris County Marilyn Brown mbrown@homelesshouston.org   
Coalition for the Homeless of 
Houston/Harris County     

  Eva Thibaudeau ethibaudeau@homelesshouston.org   
Coalition for the Homeless of 
Houston/Harris County     

TX -500 - San Antonio/Bexar County Brenda Mascorro brendamascorro@sarahomeless.org (210) 876-0720 
South Alamo Regional Alliance for 
the Homeless (SARAH) Executive Director 

4100 E. Piedras Suite 105; 
San Antonio TX, 78228 

  Bill Hubbard billhubbard@sarahomeless.org (210) 876-0720 
South Alamo Regional Alliance for 
the Homeless (SARAH) 

Consultant to the Executive 
Director 

4100 E. Piedras Suite 105; 
San Antonio TX, 78228 

TX - 604 - Waco/Mc Lennan County Nicole Wiscombe NicoleW@wacotx.gov   Heart of Texas Homeless Coalition CoC Administrator   

  Matthew Payne MPayne@wacotx.gov   Heart of Texas Homeless Coalition     

  Melett Harrison meletth@wacotx.gov   Heart of Texas Homeless Coalition     

TX - 624 - Wichita Falls/Wise, Palo Pinto, Wichita, 
Archer Counties Diane Morgan dmorgan@nortexrpc.org (940) 322-5281 

Nortex Regional Planning 
Commission Director of Housing Services 

4309 Old Jacksboro Hwy., 
Ste. 200 
; Wichita Falls, TX  76302 
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